Name Partner's Name
Viking Yuen Fu Cheung
Peter Milewski Rosemond Halls
Emma Alsford Irene Delahunty
Simon Lee Glenda Roberts
Liz Hughes Jill Francis

Celia Strange Mike Reed
Peter Milewski David Lowless
Peter Lane lan Grove

Julie Milewski Adrian Lowe-Wheeler
Jill Mary Francis Catrin Daniels
Steve Jarvis Julie Milewski
Peter Milewski Robert McKay
Mike Reed Tim Dean

lan Grove Peter Lane
Christena Phelan O Riordai Catrin Thomas
Steve Jarvis Rosemond Halls
Jonathan Thomas Lavinia Thomas
Rosemary Preece Sheila Ludman
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Average
70.83
63.08
58.43
48.38
52.78
50.00
48.09
47.92
33.40
29.74
43.75
42.36
34.38
27.78
68.06
51.39
40.00
44 .44



