

Name	Partner's Name	Events	Average
Viking Yuen	Fu Cheung	1	70.83
Peter Milewski	Rosemond Halls	1	63.08
Emma Alsford	Irene Delahunty	3	58.43
Simon Lee	Glenda Roberts	3	48.38
Liz Hughes	Jill Francis	1	52.78
Celia Strange	Mike Reed	1	50.00
Peter Milewski	David Lowless	1	48.09
Peter Lane	Ian Grove	3	47.92
Julie Milewski	Adrian Lowe-Wheeler	2	33.40
Jill Mary Francis	Catrin Daniels	1	29.74
Steve Jarvis	Julie Milewski	1	43.75
Peter Milewski	Robert McKay	1	42.36
Mike Reed	Tim Dean	1	34.38
Ian Grove	Peter Lane	1	27.78
Christena Phelan O Riordain	Catrin Thomas	2	68.06
Steve Jarvis	Rosemond Halls	3	51.39
Jonathan Thomas	Lavinia Thomas	3	40.00
Rosemary Preece	Sheila Ludman	1	44.44